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Choice Plus
Office Manager~Staff Meetings
2016

(3" Thursday of each month)

Thursday, January 21
Thursday, February 18
Thursday, March 17
Thursday, April 21
Thursday, May 19
Thursday, June 16
Thursday, July 21
Thursday, August 18
Thursday, September 15
Thursday, October 20
Thursday, November 17
Thursday, December 15

All meetings take place at Noon in Kurth Auditorium (2" Floor)
Lawrence General Hospital.

Lunch is provided

Local access to excellence and value in health care



